Wisconsin Commercial Ports Association

Annual Meeting and Conference

September 12th and 13th, 2013

Historic Island Dairy
1309 Rangeline Road, Washington Island
(920) 737-1531

Thursday, September 12" Business Meeting Schedule

4:00 PM

Agenda
1. Presentation of Minutes
Treasurer’s Report
Website update
Port Round Table
Discussion of Legislative Issues
Election of Officers
Set Calendar and Location for Next Year
Other Business
Adjournment
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Wisconsin Commercial Ports Association

Annual Meeting and Conference

September 12th and 13th, 2013

Historic Island Dairy
1309 Rangeline Road, Washington Island
(920) 737-1531

Friday, September 13" Conference Schedule

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:50 AM

10:05 AM

10:50 AM

11:30

Welcome & Introductions

Ed Lieger, W.F. Baird & Associates - Dredge Material
Reuse

BREAK

Brian Hinrichs, Foth Environmental - Detroit Harbor
Dredging Project

Mark Walter, Brown County Port & Resource
Recovery - WCPA Vision Document

Conference Wrap Up
WCPA 2014 Annual Meeting location confirmation



