Wisconsin Commercial Ports Association

Annual Meeting and Conference

September 12th and 13th, 2013

Historic Island Dairy 1309 Rangeline Road, Washington Island (920) 737-1531

Thursday, September 12th Business Meeting Schedule

4:00 PM

Agenda

- 1. Presentation of Minutes
- 2. Treasurer's Report
- 3. Website update
- 4. Port Round Table
- 5. Discussion of Legislative Issues
- 6. Election of Officers
- 7. Set Calendar and Location for Next Year
- 8. Other Business
- 9. Adjournment

Wisconsin Commercial Ports Association

Annual Meeting and Conference

September 12th and 13th, 2013

Historic Island Dairy 1309 Rangeline Road, Washington Island (920) 737-1531

Friday, September 13th Conference Schedule

9:00 AM	Welcome & Introductions
9:05 AM	Ed Lieger, W.F. Baird & Associates - Dredge Material Reuse
9:50 AM	BREAK
10:05 AM	Brian Hinrichs, Foth Environmental - Detroit Harbor Dredging Project
10:50 AM	Mark Walter, Brown County Port & Resource Recovery - WCPA Vision Document
11:30	Conference Wrap Up WCPA 2014 Annual Meeting location confirmation